
Cutler James Marshall. .25 
John McPherson, senr. .25 
Mrs. John McPherson. .2.»
Mary McPherson.............124
John McPherson, jun.. .25 
Mrs. John McPherson. .2o 
Victoria McPherson. — 124 
JohnM. McPherson.
Sarah E. McPherson 
Stuart McPherson..,
James W. McPherson.. . .[>
George H. Stropel..............
Mrs. Geo. H. Stropel... 25 
Harriet Stropel................

UPPER MELFORD.

FIVE MILE RIVER.124Alice W. Miller
Lelin E. Miller..................1“4 j0\m Lawrence...
John Clark and fam... .75 Wm Latty..............
Mrs. Henderson............... 5t) Daniei Singer..........
Robt. Henderson.......... .20 W-j, singer.............
Jacob Hennigar, sen. .1.00 Lockhart Lawrence
Arch. Ettinger.. :.......... ”4 J„lm Porter.............
Mrs. Jacob Hennigar.. .25 jIr & Mrg yy Burton..7o
James W. Ettinger.........60
Mrs. J. W. Ettinger... 25 rockville.

tta’SBR-rlgiSSS?":;:
WittS*" ' ? m» .....Joseph B. Heuniga.... • iv Gralmm.............
Hugh Heimigar.................„ Mi^g Barbrick...............
John Iienmear.................. ** f1 Doucltis ....
John J. Hennigar............ ' ■ ^ s' .............'..,,1.00 Miss C. B- Fleiger............00
Jacob Hennigar.................>4 Seely.. ................... 1-BO Alexander Fraser.............60
M. Hennigar................“*-? >[athew Marshall.............60 James B. Hadley, Esq..6Q
Anna H»inigar............ -°4 M Marshall............ 25 Jonath’nHartley,Esq.1.00
Henry Miller, senr......... 2o Liu(lsay Ben............50 w. O. Heffernan, Esq....60
Mrs. Jas. Shean.............. 65 Mrs. Linusay, Mffc gtephenHu„s0n.. .124
Mrs. John bhcan.........siiudenacadie. Sarali J. Langley

sriSsSi; ■ A SZ'.IS;
.........»Geo. Miller (of Jas.)....2 Mrs. Wm. Reeves.

Mrs. G. Miller.................124 Total...............$-0.00 M
Margt. Miller..................lames Stafford....
W m. H-Milkr............... 1'4 MANCHESTER Harriet Wylde....
Christian H. Miller.... 14 R IIamiUon ..^.50 Maria Wylde.........
MatnTMmer.'.V.V.i'.'.'B Mrs. H. H. Hamilton. 1.00 Emma Wylde ...
LiJ Miller (of Geo.).. .26 Geor’a A. L. Hamilton. .50 Lucretia Wylde... 
&5ÎSr.... .. .124 Henry H Hamilton .. 25

Rosella Miller...................... 6 Charles A. Hamilton
Frnitk Miller........................6 Harriet R. Hamilton
Isaac Miller •................25 John J. E. Hamilton... .124

......... ® *-»a V. Hamilton ..1-1
Charles Nelson...................f Paul ......
Daniel O’Brion................. 26 Mrs. Paul Leet..
Rachel Wier.......................2o Harriet E. Leet .
John Hennigar, sen... .25 Constantine Leet 
Mrs. M. Shean.................12* Margaret C. Leet

*tSEE: f"! “‘i’»
jJtïï&ün

George Gill"... z.............. 374 Mrs James Marshall... 50
A'.cxr. Sloanc, Esq.... 1.00 Ella Marshall.................

624
60
26
25
25

1.00 124
5
5

2550
1.00

12475
25
25

,1.00 Collected by Mi*» Mary S. 
Peeples.

50

124
60

124
25

8
3

124
124
60
60
50
25
124

LOWER MELFORl).

Jessie G. Anderson.......... 26
John F. Anderson............ 1‘4
Cath. J. Anderson........... 124
Mrs. Charlotte Loach.. .25 
John Lowrie..,
James Lyle. ...
Maria Lyle...
John Reeves..
James Reeves.
Mary Scott...
Samuel Scott..
Wheaton Scott 
Joseph Scott..
George Martin. .1........... 12-3

20
20

26 2626"
25124
124
26
2624 25
254.00
251.00 25

25
2*2

Collected by A 
M. Hu 

James H. Carr 
Mrs. J. R. Car 
John B. McMil 
Robert A. A. O 
George Dirah. 
John A. lions:- 
John Langley, 
John Langley. 
James W. Lan 
John Maguire. 
Mrs. John Mas 
Maria E. C. Ml 
Aloxr. J. O. M 
Wm. O. H. Mu 
John J. W. Mu 
John II. McMi 
George A. Smit 
Gco.W. Scott..

Total.........

• NEW D1
PETITE R

Collected by .
À. W

Burton, George 
Dauphlney, Tin 
Dagley, Wm... 
Iluey, Capt. Be 
Huey, Mrs. B. 
Ililshey, Mrs.. 
Heckman, Mrs. 
Heckman, Mrs. 
Harman, Mich! 
Harman, Mrs. 
Harman, Jnsep 
Harman, Mrs. 
Harman, Marti 
Harman, Mrs. 
Himmelman, Ji 
Himmelman, M 
Himmelman, J< 
Himmelman, 1, 
Himmelman, E 
Himmelman, A 
Himmelman, Si 
McFarlane, Re 
McFarlnne, Mi 
Pope, Mrs. E. W 
Sperry, Elkana 
Smith, Albert., 
Smith, Fred. V 
Spike, Revd. H. 

Mrs.,,, .
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